

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

Misc cases 05/2025(CIS 05/2025 )

Order date 19/09/25

Today is fixed for report from Mediator

Petitioner is present by hazira

Op take steps.

Received from Mediator endorsing Not settled. Let it be kept with record

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 13/11/25 for Evidence

SD/-

JM